Vortex-Genie® Mixers
Vortex-Genie® 1
• Fixed speed Touch-On vortexing
• Large orbit for aggressive vortexing of difficult samples
• Used with Pop-off Cup (included) or optional 3-inch Platform
• May be used in cold rooms and incubators
Vortex-Genie® 2
• Most popular Vortex Mixer

240V - AU Plug SI-M296
100V (Japan) SI-M286
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Tube Rack (for 12 tubes) SI-M010
Tube Rack (set of 2 for 24 tubes) SI-M020
Tube Rack Short (for 12 tubes) SI-M010S
Tube Rack Short (set of 2 for 24 tubes) SI-M020S
Page 7
Programmable High Velocity
Vortex Mixer
• Fully programmable - speed, run time or continuous, reversing time, variable
RUN/STOP time, and acceleration/deceleration rates
• Unique ratcheting clamping system will securely hold containers
• Ideal for repetitive protocols and use with open top containers
• Optional accessories available for tubes and microplates
SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity
Six 250ml flasks (no additional holder necessary)
Tube Racks holding up to 20 tubes
Two 2-MicroPlate Inserts holding up to 4 microplates
Speed 500 - 2000 RPM
Orbit 2.5mm dia.
Timer - Hands Free 1 min to 99 hrs or continuous
Pulse - ON/OFF 0.1 seconds - 99 minutes
Platform Dimensions 240 x 280mm (9.5 x 11in)
Dimensions   (D x W x H) 310 x 270 x 195mm (12.2 x 10.6 x 7.7in)
Weight 10.4 Kg (23 lb)
Markings / Warranty CE / 2-Years
CATALOG NUMBERS
120V - Std. Plug SI-MX200
230V - No Plug SI-MX201
230V - EU Plug SI-MX202
230V - UK Plug SI-MX203
230V - CH Plug SI-MX204
240V - AU Plug SI-MX206
100V (Japan) SI-MX205
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Max Tube Rack (for 10 tubes) SI-MX010
Max Tube Rack (set of 2 for 20 tubes) SI-MX020
Max Tube Rack Short (for 10 tubes) SI-MX010S
Max Tube Rack Short (set of 2 for 20 tubes) SI-MX020S
MicroPlate Foam Insert for 2 Plates SI-MX030
MicroPlate Foam Insert for 2 Plates (set of 2) SI-MX040
Ratcheting Clamp, Vortex-Genie Max SI-MX050
Page 8
Page 9
Cell Disruptors
Fixed Speed with Timer Digital Control

240V - AU Plug SI-D298 SI-DD98
100V (Japan) SI-D288 SI-DD88
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
0.1mm Disruptor Beads for bacteria , 375g (8 fl oz) SI-BG01
0.5mm Disruptor Beads for yeast , 375g (8 fl oz) SI-BG05
3-inch Platform 0K-0500-902
Vertical High Speed Microtube Holder (9) SI-V209
U.S. Pats. 5,707,861
4,781,487
Page 10
Bead Beater
• Ideal for bead beating, lysing, extraction, or homogenization
applications
• Compact, space saving design, easily fits on the lab bench, into
a bio safety cabinet, or for use in your cold room
• High efficiency DC motor provides powerful, unique vertical
motion, to ensure smooth and efficient operation
• The Bead Genie will be the “go to” equipment
for many sample preparation requirements for
Clinical labs, Research labs, Environmental and
Agricultural research and testing laboratories
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Description Catalog No. Description
PP-B100-401 BG Vert Holder 1.5/2.0mL (12 tubes) SI-BS02 Stainless Steel Beads, 2.4mm
(100pcs)
PP-B100-402 BG Vert Holder 15mL (6 tubes) SI-BS03 Stainless Steel Beads, 3.2mm
(100pcs)
PP-B100-403 BG Vert Holder 50mL (3 tubes) SI-BS05 Stainless Steel Beads, 5mm
(100pcs)
PP-B100-404 BG Horz Holder 1.5/2.0mL (12 tubes) SI-BG01 Glass Beads, 0.1mm (8 fl. Oz.)
SI-B150 BG Replacement Top w/ screw SI-BG05 Glass Beads, 0.5mm (8 fl. Oz.)
CATALOG NUMBERS
120V – Std. Plug SI-B100
230V – No Plug SI-B101
230V – EU Plug SI-B102
230V – UK Plug SI-B103
230V – CH Plug SI-B104
100V (Japan) SI-B105
240V – AU Plug SI-B106
SPECIFICATIONS
Supplied with 4 Tube Holders - 12 x 1.5 / 2.0ml (vertical
& horizontal), 6 x 15ml and 3 x 50ml
Speed 500-4800 strokes per minute

240V - AU Plug SI-M1506 SI-M1606 SI-M1706
100V (Japan) SI-M1505 SI-M1605 SI-M1705
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Description Catalog No. Description
SI-M010 Tube Rack (for 12 tubes) SI-1610 100 ml Flask Clamp
SI-M020 Tube Rack (set of 2 for 24 tubes) SI-1611 125/150 ml Flask Clamp
SI-M010S Tube Rack Short (for 12 tubes) SI-1612 250 ml Flask Clamp
SI-M020S Tube Rack Short (set of 2 for 24 tubes) SI-1613 500 ml Flask Clamp
SI-M1510 Universal Ratcheting Clamp
for Mini-300 Orbital-Genie
SI-1614 1 L Flask Clamp
SI-1615 2 L Flask Clamp
SI-M1617 Adhering Mat, Blue,
300mm x 300mm (11.8in x 11.8in) SI-1616 Double Sided Adhesive Tape,
60in x 1in (1.5m x 25.5mm)
SI-MG1750 Attachable 2nd Tier Platform for selected GTS-300 and Mini-300 Models
Ratcheting Clamps Platform Flask Clamps Platform Adhering Mat Platform
Large Capacity Orbital Shakers
Ratcheting Clamps Platform Flask Clamps Platform Adhering Mat Platform
• Heavy duty, large footprint

240V - AU Plug SI-G106 SI-G1506 SI-G1606 SI-G1706
100V (Japan) SI-G105 SI-G1505 SI-G1605 SI-G1705
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Description Catalog No. Description
SI-G1550 GTS Ratcheting Clamp Platform SI-M1617 Adhering Mat, Blue,
300mm x 300mm (11.8in x 11.8in)
SI-G1650 GTS Flask Clamp Platform SI-G1510 GTS Universal Ratcheting Clamp
SI-G1750 GTS Adhering Mat Platform SI-1616 Double Sided Adhesive Tape,
60in x 1in (1.5mm x 25.5mm)
SI-G150 GTS Non-Slip Platform (For low
speed shaking) SI-M010 Tube Rack (for 12 tubes)
SI-M150 Stacking Tray - for use on Selected
GTS Platforms & Mini-100 Models SI-M020 Tube Rack (set of 2 for 24 tubes)
SI-MG1750 Attachable 2nd Tier Platform - for use
on Selected GTS Platforms & Mini-300 SI-M010S Tube Rack Short (for 12 tubes)
SI-M020S Tube Rack Short
(set of 2 for 24 tubes)
GTS 100
 shown with Stacking Tray,
SI-M150
GTS 300
 w/ Adhering Mat shown with Attachable
2nd Tier Platform, SI-MG1750
Catalog No. Description Platform Capacity*
SI-1610 100mL Flask Clamp 16
SI-1611 125/150mL Flask Clamp 16
SI-1612 250mL Flask Clamp 16
SI-1613 500mL Flask Clamp 9
SI-1614 1 L Flask Clamp 5
SI-1615 2 L Flask Clamp 3
*See platform weight capacity
Page 17
Benchtop Shaking/Rotating
Refrigerated Incubator
Accessories Supplied with Unit
75.0°C
4.0°C
• Chiller, incubator, rotator, rocker and stirrer in one compact unit
• Magnetic platform and various accessories securely hold almost any sample
• Optional 3-D or 2-D orbital shaker accessories transforms the unit into a
temperature-controlled orbital shaker
• Proprietary Enviro App provides easy access to data download and auto run
programming
SPECIFICATIONS
Supplied Magnetic Platform, 1 Clip Plate each for 10-13mm, 15-17mm, and 28-
30mm Tubes, 4 Bag Mounting Strips, Non-Skid Tray, and Stackable Shelf
Rotating 1-35 RPM
Rocking / Rocking Angle 2-70 cycles per minute / ±10 degrees from horizontal
Stirring 1-2000 RPM including stir reverse
Platform Capacity 4.5 Kg (10 lb)
Temperature Range 4-75°C (39-167°F)
               Accuracy / Uniformity ±0.2°C / ±0.5°C
               Resolution / Stability 0.1°C / ±0.1°C
Chamber Dimensions   (D x W x H) 254 x 362 x 260mm   (10 x 14.25 x 10.25in)
Overall Dimensions   (D x W x H) 495 x 622 x 368mm   (19.5 x 24.5 x 14.5in)
Depth with Rocker Tray - 305mm (12in)
Chamber Volume 24 L (0.86 ft³)
Weight 36 Kg (80 lb)
Markings / Warranty CE / 2-years
CATALOG NUMBERS
120V - Std. Plug SI-1200
230V - No Plug SI-1201
230V - EU Plug SI-1202
230V - UK Plug SI-1203
230V - CH Plug SI-1204
240V - AU Plug SI-1206
100V (Japan) SI-1205
U.S. Pat. 5,918,979 & 6,962,433See Pages 21 and 22 for accessories
Page 18
Benchtop Shaking/Rotating
Incubator